



Miscellaneous Extras/Credits	Values
FRC00100 Drainage Revision	1,736.33

Total Miscellaneous Extras/Credit	1,736.33
Total Value of Completed Work	330,028.82

Miscellaneous Debits	Values
Retainage 0%	-

Total Miscellaneous Debits	-
Net Cost of Section	330,028.82
Previous Payments	293,637.79
Net Amount Due	36,391.03

Signed: [Signature]  
Resident Engineer/Consultant

04.22.22  
Date

Signed: [Signature]  
Local Agency

4/22/22  
Date

Approved: [Signature]  
Regional Engineer

09/3/22  
Date

Agreement to Final Quantities

Jamaica Township  
 Vermilion County

Code Number	Pay Item	Unit	Plan Quantity	Unit Price	Awarded Value	Added Quantity	Deducted Quantity	Final Quantity	Final Cost
20200100	Earth Excavation	Cu Yd	120.00	62.00	7,440.00			120.00	7,440.00
20300100	Channel Excavation	Cu Yd	310.00	15.00	4,650.00			310.00	4,650.00
20400800	Furnished Excavation	Cu Yd	390.00	32.00	12,480.00			390.00	12,480.00
28000250	Temporary Erosion Control Seeding	Pound	300.00	3.25	975.00	300.00		0.00	0.00
28000305	Temporary Ditch Checks	Foot	24.00	11.00	264.00	24.00		0.00	0.00
28000400	Perimeter Erosion Barrier	Foot	750.00	4.00	3,000.00	750.00		0.00	0.00
28000500	Inlet and Pipe Protection	Each	1.00	135.00	135.00	1.00		0.00	0.00
40200800	Aggregate Surface Course, Type B	Ton	599.00	31.00	18,569.00	69.00		668.00	20,708.00
50100100	Removal of Existing Structures	Each	1.00	30,000.00	30,000.00			1.00	30,000.00
50105220	Pipe Culvert Removal	Foot	32.00	8.00	256.00			32.00	256.00
50200100	Structure Excavation	Cu Yd	60.00	14.00	840.00			60.00	840.00
50300225	Concrete Structures	Cu Yd	22.90	895.00	20,495.50			22.90	20,495.50
50400405	Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck	Sq Ft	1487.00	94.50	140,521.50			1487.00	140,521.50
	Beams (21" Depth)								
50800205	Reinforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated	Pound	2590.00	2.75	7,122.50			2590.00	7,122.50
50900205	Steel Railing, Type S1	Foot	114.00	153.00	17,442.00			114.00	17,442.00
51201400	Furnishing Steel Piles HP 10x42	Foot	232.00	58.00	13,456.00			232.00	13,456.00
51202305	Driving Piles	Foot	232.00	0.01	2.32		18.62	213.38	2.13
51203400	Test Pile Steel HP 10x42	Each	2.00	4,000.00	8,000.00			2.00	8,000.00
51204650	Pile Shoes	Each	10.00	125.00	1,250.00			10.00	1,250.00
51500100	Name Plates	Each	1.00	550.00	550.00			1.00	550.00
542D0223	Pipe Culverts, Class D, Type 1 18"	Foot	30.00	72.00	2,160.00			30.00	2,160.00
59300100	Controlled Low-Strength Material	Cu Yd	25.80	108.00	2,786.40	0.70		26.50	2,862.00
72501000	Terminal Marker - Direct Applied	Each	4.00	40.00	160.00			4.00	160.00
X2501000	Seeding, Class 2 (Special)	Acre	0.50	6,750.00	3,375.00		0.16	0.34	2,295.00
X2810208	Stone Riprap, Class A4 (Special)	Ton	340.00	74.00	25,160.00	24.89		364.89	27,001.86
X7010216	Traffic Control and Protection (Special)	L Sum	1.00	2,900.00	2,900.00			1.00	2,900.00
Z0013798	Construction Layout	L Sum	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00			1.00	2,500.00
XX004566	Concrete CutOff Wall	Cu Yd	6.40	500.00	3,200.00			6.40	3,200.00
FRC00160	Drainage Revision	Dollar	0.00	1.00	0.00	1736.33		1736.33	1,736.33

Agreement to Final Quantities

Jamaica Township  
Vermilion County

Code Number	Pay Item	Unit	Plan Quantity	Unit Price	Awarded Value	Added Quantity	Deducted Quantity	Final Quantity	Final Cost
<b>Total Cost</b>					329,690.22			<b>Final Cost</b>	330,028.82

JD 04.22.22

I agree with the Final Quantities and the Final Contract Value:

Adrian L. Greenwell 4/22/22  
Adrian L. Greenwell, P.E. County Engineer Date

[Signature] 4/22/22  
Contractor Date